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Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 20:25 Fragrant Belle 3.70 1.00 Win 2.57 37.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 18:55 It Had To Be 1.82 1.00 Loss -1.00 35.27
Chelmsford You
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:55 Zafaranah 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 36.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:40 Kempton |Murraymint 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 39.27
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:10 Kempton|Classic Star 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 40.27
(A.W)
Single 3lst 15:35 Lingfield [Delphinia 1.67 1.00 Win 0.67 41.27
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:25 Stratford |Timoteo 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 40.6
Single 30th 19:40 Kempton |El Misk 2.12 1.00 Win 1.12 41.6
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:20 Mrs vy 8.50 1.00 Win 7.50 40.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:10 Kempton |Astromachia 2.66 1.00 Win 1.66 32.98
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:20 Manfadh 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.32
Nottingham
Single 30th 14:40 Nube Negra 1.58 1.00 Win 0.58 32.32
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:30 Taunton |Bathsheba Bay 2.88 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.74
Single 30th 13:30 Taunton |Midnight Midge 5.40 1.00 Win 4.40 33.74
Single 30th 13:10 Falco Blitz 1.95 1.00 Win 0.95 29.34
Fakenham
Single 29th 19:45 Healing Power 2.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 28.39
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:15 Hammer Gun 3.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 30.39
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:45 The Dancing 4.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.39
Southwell Poet
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:45 Thahab Ifraj 4.30 1.00 Win 3.30 32.39
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Catterick |My Valentino 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 29.09
Single 29th 15:25 Truckers Lodge 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 30.09
Chepstow
Single 29th 14:35 Catterick |Cornerstone 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 28.09
Lad
Single 29th 13:30 Catterick |Bo Samraan 2.56 1.00 Win 1.56 24.09
Single 29th 13:00 Catterick |The Grey 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.53
Zebedee
Single 29th 12:30 Catterick [Mighty Spirit 2.26 2.00 Win 2.52 23.53
Single 28th 17:30 Kempton |Bryn Du 2.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.01
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:45 Wexford |Eclair De 2.75 1.00 Win 1.75 22.01
Beaufeu
Single 28th 15:20 Ayr Pads 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.26
Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Orioninverness 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.26
Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Damiens 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 22.26
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Dilemma
Single 28th 14:10 Ayr Chateau Robin 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 23.26
Single 28th 13:00 Ayr Elle Est 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.76
Grande
Single 27th 15:20 Sir Psycho 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 21.76
\Wincanton
Single 27th 14:10 Dolphin Square 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 20.38
\Wincanton
Single 27th 14:00 Wexford |Dancing On My 1.62 1.00 Win 1 0.62 17.63
Oown
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree  |On Tour 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.01
Single 27th 13:40 Galway |Battleoverdoye 1.73 1.00 Win 1 0.73 18.01
n
Single 27th 13:35 Good Man Jim 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.28
\Wincanton
Single 26th 20:00 Edinburgh 2.16 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.28
Chelmsford Castle
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:30 Blue Beirut 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 19.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:15 Kelso Murphy's Law 4.10 1.00 Win 1 2.02 20.28
Single 26th 17:15 Kelso Lord Roccoco 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.26
Single 26th 17:15 Kelso Get Help 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.26
Single 26th 16:50 Lyricist Voice 3.25 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.26
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:40 Kelso Chocolat Noir 5.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.26
Single 26th 16:20 Ramses De 2.78 1.00 Win 1 1.78 22.26
Cheltenham Teillee
Single 26th 15:00 Kelso Blue Flight 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.48
Single 26th 14:25 Kelso Ripstick 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.48
Single 26th 14:00 West Approach 6.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.48
Cheltenham
Single 25th 18:45 Dundalk |Thames River 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 23.48
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:30 Star Of St 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.48
Newcastle Louis
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:30 Oakley 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.48
Cheltenham
Single 25th 17:25 Anyonecanhav 2.76 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.48
Newcastle eitall
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:15 Gamesters 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 25.48
Doncaster Icon
Single 25th 15:25 Newbury |[Hamish 1.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.28
Single 25th 14:35 Getaway 2.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.28
Cheltenham  [Trump
Single 25th 13:50 Borsdane 3.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.28
Doncaster \Wood
Single 25th 13:40 Newbury |Bright Eyed 2.38 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.28
Eagle
Single 24th 20:30 Pianissimo 3.15 1.00 Win 1 2.15 24.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:15 Stormbomber 3.95 1.00 Win 1 2.80 22.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 Swinley 2.44 1.00 Win 1 1.44 19.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:15 Talap 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Human Nature 5.40 1.00 Win 1 4.40 19.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:00 Futuristic 2.02 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:45 Sharrabang 4.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 24th 17:15 Shepherd's 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.49
\Wolverhampto [Purse
n (A.W)

Single 24th 17:00 Sophar Sogood 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 15:30 Carlisle |Donna's 3.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.49

Delight

Single 24th 15:10 Ludlow |Legends Gold 1.98 1.00 Win 1 0.98 20.49

Single 24th 14:00 Ludlow |Humble Hero 1.48 1.00 Fell - -1.00 19.51

Single 24th 13:40 Mac Cennetig 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 20.51
Southwell

Single 23rd 19:55 The Groove 6.60 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2151
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 18:40 Kempton |Sorrel 2.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.51
(A.W)

Single 23rd 18:25 Waterfront 4.60 1.00 Win 1 2.70 23.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:55 Orchidia 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.70 20.81
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:45 Trumpet Man 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.11
Newmarket

Single 23rd 15:15 Fontwell |Waikiki Waves 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 20.11

Single 23rd 15:15 Fontwell |Reallyradical 4.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.11

Single 23rd 14:40 Fontwell |Le Ligerien 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.11

Single 22nd 18:30 Kempton |Raaeb 1.58 2.00 Win 1 1.16 21.11
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:30 Kempton |Mabo 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 19.95
(A.W)

Single 22nd 16:30 Kraka 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.95
Yarmouth

Single 22nd 15:45 Hamish 4.90 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.95
Newcastle Macbeth
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:45 Desert Safari 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:15 Made For All 2.20 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 14.95
'Yarmouth

Single 22nd 13:50 Exeter |Don Juan Du 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.38 18.95

Gouet

Single 22nd 13:50 Exeter [Chance It 6.80 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 16.57

Single 21st 20:30 Marvel 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.57
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 19:00 Break The 2.64 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.57
Southwell Silence
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:30 'Young John 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.10 19.57
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:30 Samovar 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.47
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:00 Finery 2.36 1.00 Win 1 1.36 15.47
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:10 Luck Of The 3.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.11
Plumpton Legion

Single 21st 16:50 Arrowtown 1.99 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.11

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 16:40 Norse Legend 6.40 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 16.11
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:20 King Power 3.15 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.11
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:40 Wenceslaus 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 19.11
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:40 Agent Westy 2.63 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 16.11
Plumpton
Single 20th 17:35 Kempton |Mason Jar 2.82 1.00 Win 1 1.82 17.11
Single 20th 17:35 Kempton |House Island 3.45 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.29
Single 20th 17:15 College Oak 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 16.29
Sedgefield
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton|Land League 4.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.39
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |Ballycrystal 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.39
Court
Single 20th 16:25 Kempton |Silver Streak 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 15.39
Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |Tidal Watch 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.14
Single 20th 15:35 Breathable 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.14
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:30 Naas Iconic Choice 4.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 15.14
Single 20th 15:05 Western Ryder 2.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.14
Sedgefield
Single 20th 14:45 Kempton |Oleg 2.28 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18.14
Single 20th 14:05 Cork Dime A Dozen 1.57 1.00 Win 1 0.57 19.14
Single 19th 20:15 Shauyra 3.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 18:45 Earl Of 2.88 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.57
\Wolverhampto [Bunnacurry
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:40 Crystal 2.38 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.57
Wolverhampto [Pegasus
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:30 Market |Lovely Lou Lou 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.57
Rasen
Single 19th 17:20 Ffos Las |Induno 3.60 1.00 Win 1 221 22.57
Single 19th 16:35 Stratford |Golander 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.36
Single 19th 16:35 Stratford |Brother 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.36
Bennett
Single 19th 16:00 Ascot Magical 2.66 2.00 Win 1 3.32 22.36
Single 19th 15:55 Catterick |Wolf Prince 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.04
Single 19th 15:35 Ffos Las |Tidal Flow 3.95 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.04
Single 19th 15:30 Stratford |One Forty 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 21.04
Seven
Single 19th 15:25 Catterick |[Moss Gill 3.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.54
Single 19th 15:00 Ffos Las |Ennistown 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.54
Single 19th 14:10 Ascot Stradivarius 1.71 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.54
Single 19th 14:00 Market |Misty Whisky 2.52 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.54
Rasen
Single 19th 13:55 Agitare 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.54
Leopardstown
Single 18th 19:35 Home Before 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 21.54
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:55 Last Surprise 2.72 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 17:55 Chasing 1.53 1.00 Win 1 0.45 20.04
\Wolverhampto [Dreams
n (A.W)
Single 18th 17:35 Perfect Swiss 2.66 1.00 Win 1 1.66 19.59
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:00 Zane Daddy 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Moores Novelty| 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18.93
Single 18th 16:35 The Wolf 1.85 1.00 Win 1 0.85 19.93




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fakenham

Single 18th 16:35 Dogon 2.28 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.08
Fakenham

Single 18th 16:05 Touch Kick 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 20.08
Fakenham

Single 18th 16:05 Cesar Et 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.33
Fakenham Rosalie

Single 18th 15:30 Red Force One 2.74 1.00 Win 1 1.74 18.33
Fakenham

Single 17th 19:45 Mojave 3.85 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 18:00 Bronze River 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 17.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:45 Dawaam 2.92 1.00 Win 1 1.92 14.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 17:10 Hooflepuff 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 16:40 Brighton |Spanish Star 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.17

Single 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Le Frank 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 14.17

Single 17th 15:20 Sebastopol 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 9.17
\Wincanton

Single 17th 14:45 Do You Know 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.17
\Wincanton What

Single 17th 14:10 Ecco 1.47 1.00 Win 1 0.47 7.17
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:30 Tramore |Envol Pierji 1.66 1.00 Win 1 0.59 6.7

Single 16th 19:25 Lofty 3.15 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.11
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:55 Saaheq 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 8.11
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:25 Bee Machine 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.21
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:25 Awa Bomba 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 4.21
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:10 Kempton |Cobber Kain 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.11
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:25 Vallarta 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 411
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:25 Poeta 3.10 1.00 Win 1 2.10 5.11
Southwell Brasileiro
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:10 Kempton |Pepper Bay 2.52 1.00 Win 1 1.44 3.01
(A.W)

Single 16th 14:10 Bath Amarillo Star 1.74 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.57

Single 16th 13:55 Zegalo 2.40 1.00 Win 1 0.84 2.57
Nottingham

Single 16th 13:50 Zeb Spirit 2.02 1.00 Fell - -1.00 1.73
\Wetherby

Single 15th 19:00 Kempton|Mums Hope 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.73
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Predictable 4.70 1.00 Non-runner - 3.73
(A.W) Tully

Single 15th 17:00 Kempton |Holdenhurst 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.73
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:50 Al Erayg 7.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.73
Musselburgh

Single 15th 16:15 Tor 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.73
Musselburgh

Single 15th 16:15 Beechwood 4.90 1.00 Win 1 3.90 6.73
Musselburgh  |Jude




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 15:35 Hereford |Gardiners Hill 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 2.83

Single 15th 15:10 Dreamseller 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.83
Musselburgh

Single 15th 15:10 Be Bold 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.83
Musselburgh

Single 15th 15:05 Hereford |Station Master 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.83

Single 15th 14:45 Getaway Mag 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.83
Huntingdon

Single 15th 14:40 Forever A Lady 4.80 2.00 Win 1 7.60 7.83
Musselburgh

Single 14th 19:55 Scoffsman 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 0.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 16:55 Vive La 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.23
Yarmouth Difference

Single 14th 16:30 Luna Magic 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.40 3.23
Musselburgh

Single 14th 16:20 Loveheart 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.17
Yarmouth

Single 14th 15:50 Mistress Nellie 6.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.17
Yarmouth

Single 14th 15:35 Windsor |Whelans Way 4.60 1.00 Not Available - -0.17

Single 14th 14:45 Donnybrook 1.42 1.00 Win 1 0.40 -0.17
Yarmouth

Single 14th 14:30 Windsor |Lili Wen Fach 5.00 1.00 Not Available - -0.57

Single 14th 14:05 Gowran |Gin Blossom 1.72 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.57
Park

Single 14th 13:50 Ugo Gregory 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.43
Musselburgh

Single 14th 13:35 Gowran |Arthur's 2.10 1.00 Win 1 0.99 1.43
Park Kingdom

Single 14th 13:20 Wade's Magic 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.44
Musselburgh

Single 14th 13:20 Carmel 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 1.44
Musselburgh

Single 13th 16:25 Curragh |Rock De 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.06

Baune

Single 13th 16:00 Limerick |Dinons 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 -2.06

Single 13th 14:50 Limerick |Black Tears 3.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -3.69

Single 13th 14:05 Curragh |Tango 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -2.69

Single 12th 19:00 Great Bear 3.25 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.07
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 18:00 Kocasandra 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.07
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 17:05 Charbel 4.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.07
Chepstow

Single 12th 16:30 Imperial Aura 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.07
Chepstow

Single 12th 16:15 Hexham |Bocasien 3.90 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.93

Desbois

Single 12th 15:30 Pinatubo 1.33 1.00 Win 1 0.33 1.93
Newmarket

Single 12th 15:10 Limerick |Pink Dogwood 2.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.6

Single 12th 14:45 Highest Sun 3.95 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.6
Chepstow

Single 11th 20:30 Stormbomber 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 20:00 Aegeus 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 3.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:45 Dundalk |Camachita 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 1.6
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:25 Urban Spirit 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:00 Prettylittlething 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 11th 16:55 York Yoshimi 2.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6
Single 11th 15:55 Theatre Guide 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.6
Chepstow
Single 11th 15:20 Lisnagar Oscar 2.42 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.6
Chepstow
Single 10th 20:30 Kempton |Avenue Foch 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.6
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Poeta 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.6
Southwell Brasileiro
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 Esprit De 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.6
Southwell Corps
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:00 Kempton |Premier Power 1.60 1.00 Win 1 0.42 9.6
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:35 Exeter |Padleyourownc 2.30 1.00 Win 1 1.11 9.18
anoe
Single 10th 16:55 Cat Tiger 2.16 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.07
\Worcester
Single 10th 16:35 Exeter  |Never A Word 4.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.07
Single 10th 16:25 Do You Know 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.07
\Worcester What
Single 10th 16:00 Exeter |Nifty At Fifty 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.07
Single 10th 15:50 Storm Arising 2.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.07
\Worcester
Single 10th 14:10 If You Say Run 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.91 12.07
\Worcester
Single 9th 17:25 Chica Buena 4.33 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 11.16
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:10 Kempton |Higher 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.91 12.16
(A.W) Kingdom
Single 9th 16:50 Force Ten 2.48 1.00 Non-runner - 11.25
\Wincanton
Single 9th 16:10 Navan |Arthur's 2.63 1.00 Non-runner - 11.25
Kingdom
Single 9th 16:00 My Ukulele 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.25
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:45 Capitaine 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.25
\Wincanton
Single 9th 15:30 Rudy Lewis 5.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.25
Nottingham
Single 9th 14:15 Ludlow |Byron Flyer 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 14.25
Single 9th 14:05 Get The 141 1.00 Win 1 0.41 11.25
\Wincanton Appeal
Single 9th 13:55 Well Funded 2.44 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.84
Nottingham
Single 9th 12:45 Ludlow |Yeavering 2.36 1.00 Win 1 1.36 11.84
Belle
Single 8th 20:10 Poetic Legacy 2.38 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 10.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Brighton |Valentino 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.48
Sunrise
Single 8th 16:45 Brighton |Royal Dancer 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 12.48
Single 8th 15:35 Brighton |Light Angel 2.34 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.43
Single 7th 19:30 Perfect Swiss 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 10.43
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:20 Stratford |Onboard 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.43
Single 7th 16:20 Stratford |Celtic Joy 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.43
Single 7th 14:50 Stratford |Maire Banrigh 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 4.43
Single 7th 14:10 Windsor |Sir Arthur 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 1.43
Dayne
Single 6th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Mason Jar 2.00 2.00 Win 1 1.80 -3.07
Single 6th 16:20 Kelso Looks Like 4.10 1.00 Win 1 2.33 -4.87

Murt




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 16:20 Kelso Danboru 4.10 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -7.2
Single 6th 14:20 Kelso Whiskey And 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.2
Water
Single 5th 20:00 Lapidary 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 20:00 Chitra 5.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Picture Poet 5.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Olaf 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:35 Specialise 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -1.2
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:20 Redcar |Finniston Farm 2.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.7
Single 5th 13:50 Fontwell |Luck Of The 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -4.7
Legion
Single 4th 19:30 Duke Of Alba 3.25 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -10.2
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:00 Sputnik 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.2
Southwell Planum
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:35 Hexham |Ever So Much 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.2
Single 4th 15:25 Hexham |Trixster 2.42 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.2
Single 4th 15:10 Ascot Raydiance 2.94 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.2
Single 3rd 17:10 Blue Venture 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 16:10 Warwick |Dentley De 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.2
Mee
Single 3rd 15:50 Lingfield |Seprani 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.2
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:40 Kempton|Fame N 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.2
(A.W) Fortune
Single 2nd 18:25 Tadaawol 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:55 Honey Gg 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.2
Nottingham
Single 2nd 16:40 Jen's Boy 4.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.8
Huntingdon
Single 2nd 14:55 What A 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.8
Nottingham Business
Single 2nd 14:45 Bangor- |Way Of The 2.82 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.8
on-Dee World
Single 2nd 14:25 Craylands 2.46 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.8
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14.05 Land League 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.8
Huntingdon
Single 1st 17:40 Kempton |Newyorkstateof 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 6.8
(A.W) mind
Single 1st 17:20 Ayr Iconic Code 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 2.8
Single 1st 16:40 Ulysses 5.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Southwell
Single 1st 16:30 Squouateur 5.10 1.00 Non-runner - 0
Sedgefield

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please



be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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